
 

Dear Parents,         Date: 7.06.23 

Greetings! 

Please find the menu of Lunch [ optional] to be served from the school canteen to the 
students [ those who have availed this facility] during lunch break. 

The parents those who want to avail lunch from school have to register the name & pay 
the fees of Rs 375/- [ for June] before 9.06.23 for smooth functioning. 

Date Day Menu 

12.06.23 Monday Green subji, Roti, Dal fry, Jeera rice 

13.06.23 Tuesday Chole. Roti, Rice 

14.06.23 Wednesday Bhaji, Paratha , Pulav 

15.06.23 Thursday Bhakhari, Khichdi, Potato subji 

16.06.23 Friday Green subji, roti, dal, rice 

22.06.23 Thursday Aloo mutter subji,Roti , Rice 

23.06.23 Friday Rajma, rice, roti 

26.06.23 Monday Aloo palak subji, paratha, pulav 

27.06.23 Tuesday Green subji, roti, dal, rice 

28.06.23 Wednesday Moong, roti, rice 

29.06.23 Thursday Aloo bhaji, thepla , pulav 

30.06.23 Friday Dalbati rice 

 

Principal. 


